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	Settings
	Genus sensitivity
	Genus
precision
	Speed (reads/min)
	Memory usage (GB of RAM)

	Default
	93.1
	99.6
	563,380
	4.2

	Index based on uncompressed sequences
	93.7
	99.6
	369,231
	6.9

	FM index (with higher memory requirements)
	93.1
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	943,396
	9.6



